§
V’!EI JUNIOR BANTOM 2023 SCHEDULE

DATE

TIME HOME TEAM

Sunday, September 10

10:00AM [Kamloops Orange

Sunday, September 10

10:00AM AV G LRV

Sunday, September 10

10:00AM |Kelowna Grey

AWAY TEAM FIELD LOCATION FIELD CITY
Vernon Blue Hillside Stadium Hillside Stadium Kamloops
West Kelowna GVAP GVAP Vernon
Kelowna Blue M15 M15 Kelowna

Sunday, September 17

10:00AM [Kamloops Orange Kelowna Grey Hillside Stadium

B PHOTO DAY

Sunday, September 17

10:00AM |West Kelowna Kelowna Blue M15

Sunday, September 17

10:00AM RGNS Vernon White GVAP

Date: Sunday, September 17
Location: GVAP
Time: TBD

Sunday, September 24

10:00AM |Kelowna Blue

Kamloops Orange [(M15

Sunday, September 24

2:00PM [Kelowna Grey Vernon White M15

Sunday, September 24

J(eKe[0):\\Y/ll Vernon Blue West Kelowna GVAP

Sunday, October 1

Vernon White Hillside Stadium

10:00AM |Kamloops Orange

Sunday, October 1

iKeKe[0):\\Y/ll Vernon Blue Kelowna Blue GVAP

Sunday, October 1

10:00AM [West Kelowna

Kelowna Grey M15

NO GAMES SUNDAY OCTOBER 8 - THANKSGIVING WEEKEND

START SAVING

YOUR BOTTLES!

8 VDFMA BOTTLE DRIVE §}

Sunday, October 15

10:00AM |Kamloops Orange West Kelowna Hillside Stadium

Sunday, October 15

J(eKe[0):\\Y/ll Vernon Blue Kelowna Grey GVAP

Sunday, October 15

10:00AM |Kelowna Blue Vernon White M15

Date: Saturday, October 14
Location: Interior Recycling
Time: 12pm - 5pm

Sunday, October 22

Sunday, October 22

Sunday, October 22

10:00AM [Kamloops Orange Vernon Blue Hillside Stadium
10:00AM WG LR West Kelowna GVAP
10:00AM |Kelowna Blue Kelowna Grey M15

Sunday, October 29 10:00AM NG ELRLGTIE Kamloops Orange |(GVAP
Sunday, October 29 10:00AM |[Kelowna Blue Vernon Blue M15
Sunday, October 29 2:00PM [West Kelowna Kelowna Grey M15
PLAYOFFS
Sunday, November 5 [10:00AM [1st 4th TBD
Sunday, November 5 [10:00AM (2nd 3rd TBD
Sunday, November 12 |10:00AM [Winner PL1 (1st vs 4th) TBD
Sunday, November 12 |10:00AM [(Winner PL2 (2nd vs 3rd) TBD




